
Pos.

2N_SSP

1

2

3

4

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NS

GH_SSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

St.Nr.

98P

84P

63P

755P

339P

14P

89

34

14

95

668

77

60

73

474

178

313

71

933

40X

413

12

33

285

139

213

Nachname

ZUST

PEZIC

GALE

LOCNIKAR

BERLIC

DOLENC

WEBER

REHAK

HERR

GASTINGER

PLOEDERL

GRAF

SCHEINOST

HOCHGERNER

KASTENHUBER

JAEGER

REINISCH

BURZIO

REICH

NOTTER

MOHR

SCHROTT

DIERMAIER

NAGEL

DOMES

ASPODINGER

Vorname

GREGA

INES

MARKO

DEJAN

NINA

DAVOR

MICHAEL

DOMINIK

STEFAN

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

HARRY

MICHAEL

FLORIAN

ALEXANDER

ROBERT

MARTIN

MATTEO

ANDREAS

STEFAN

MARCO

MARKUS

ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER

CHRISTIAN

DANIEL

Klasse

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

Motorrad

DAYTONA 675

R6

R6

CBR600RR

R6

R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600 RR

YAMAHA R6

ZX6R

DUCATI 959 PANIGALE

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR750

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

Runden

10

10

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

7

Beste Zeit.

2:02.929

2:04.256

2:07.384

2:10.615

2:04.599

1:59.616

1:58.682

1:59.767

1:59.750

2:00.301

1:59.903

2:00.313

2:00.510

2:01.152

2:02.237

2:03.717

2:05.624

2:06.038

2:06.946

2:07.047

2:06.758

2:10.635

2:12.755

2:12.092

2:10.389

Diff.

6.830

45.164

1:25.975

NF

NS

0.168

4.092

4.397

9.887

12.069

14.361

22.531

22.841

37.372

48.871

1:04.219

1:17.772

1:25.014

1:25.433

1:28.256

2:07.105

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.168

Durchschn.Geschw.

158,039

Beste Rundenzeit

1:58.682

Beste Geschw.

143,779

Beste Runde von

34 - DOMINIK REHAK
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Timekeeping

GH4 Pannoniaring

4  Sonntag  SSP

Rennen

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:20:14

Pannoniaring 4,740 Km

18.07.2021 00:01


